
Valerie Keller  Bus 27   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
Berwick Jr. High 
Summer Routes 

 
Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 

Students 
A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 Southeast/Arlington  7:15 11:25 

2 1101 Southeast Blvd  7:18 11:23 

3 Clements/Field Street  7:22 11:22 

4 Southeast/Canal  7:24 11:19 

5 Cross/Lagonda  7:27 11:18 

6 125 Clark Street  7:29 11:15 

7 651 Suttoon Ln. (Sandbar Lounge)  7:31 11:10 

8 413 Tournament Blvd  7:40 11:05 

9 Sydney Jo Lane  7:43 11:03 

10 Berwick Jr. High  7:45 11:00 

     

     
 


